SYLVANIA

Adapting Ring RAL9010 205/225/250
0030463

Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Mount

General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number
Warranty
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» Adapting ring is suitable for the fixture of 205mm cut
out. When put together, it can be used in a new cut out
of 225mm. Outer ring of 250mm dia. RAL9010.

Features

Adapting Ring RAL9010 205/225/250
Accessory

Ceiling recessed mounting
Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
EC002557

4278414

RAL9010

P20

IKO2

5410288304632

3 years
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Technical drawings
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