

Adapting Ring RAL9010 205/225/250 **0030463**





Features

• Adapting ring is suitable for the fixture of 205mm cut out. When put together, it can be used in a new cut out of 225mm. Outer ring of 250mm dia. RAL9010.

Product Overview

Product name	Adapting Ring RAL9010 205/225/250
Technology	Accessory
Mount	Ceiling recessed mounting
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278414
Housing colour	RAL9010
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Product EAN number	5410288304632
Warranty	3 years



Adapting Ring RAL9010 205/225/250 **0030463**

Technical drawings

